
Sixth Form & College Open Events 2022 
 
Abbeygate Sixth Form College 
Bury St Edmunds 

Thursday 20th October                            5 - 7:30pm 

Access Creative College 
Norwich 

Monday 24th October                              Times TBC 

Attleborough Academy Sixth 
Form 

Date/Time TBC 

Cambridge Regional College Wednesday 12th October                        4:30 – 7pm 

City College Norwich Friday 7th October                                   5 - 7:30pm 
Saturday 8th October                            10am – 1pm 

City College Norwich 
Sixth Form Centre 

Tuesday 15th November                         4:30 – 7pm 

City of Norwich School (CNS) Date/Time TBC 

College of West Anglia 
King’s Lynn 

Saturday 8th October                 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Saturday 12th November            9:30am – 12:30pm 

College of West Anglia 
Sports Campus 
King’s Lynn 

Saturday 8th October                  9:30am – 12:30pm 
Saturday 12th November            9:30am – 12:30pm 

College of West Anglia 
Sixth Form Centre 

Wednesday 28th September                        6 – 8pm 

County Upper School 
Bury St Edmunds 

Thursday 13th October                                 6 – 8pm 

Dereham Sixth Form Date/Time TBC 

Diss Sixth Form Thursday 20th October                                 6 – 8pm 

East Coast College (Gt Yar) Saturday 1st October                          10am – 12pm 
Thursday 3rd November                               5 – 7pm 

East Coast College (Lowestoft) Saturday 8th October                          10am – 12pm 
Wednesday 2nd November                          5 – 7pm 

East Norfolk Sixth Form 
Gorleston 

Saturday 24th September                      9am – 1pm 
Thursday 6th October                                  4 – 7pm 

Easton College 
 

Friday 14th October                                5 – 7:30pm 
Saturday 15th October                          10am – 1pm 

Jane Austen College 
Norwich 

Tuesday 18th October                                 5 – 7pm 

Mildenhall College Academy 
Sixth Form  

Date/Time TBC 

Notre Dame High School 
Norwich 

Thursday 10th November                       6 – 8:30pm 

Paston College 
North Walsham 

Thursday 29th September                       4:30 – 7pm 
Saturday 5th November                        10am – 1pm 

Sir Isaac Newton Sixth Form 
Norwich 

Wednesday 12th October                  5:30 – 8:30pm 
Tuesday 18th October                        5:30 – 8:30pm 

Springwood Sixth Form 
King’s Lynn 

Thursday 13th October                   5:30pm onwards 

Thomas Paine Sixth Form 
Thetford 

Thursday 13th October                           6pm – 8pm 

University Technical College 
(UTCN) Norwich 

Thursday 20th October                  4:30pm onwards 

West Suffolk College 
Bury St Edmunds 

Saturday 15th October                9:30am – 12:30pm 
Thursday 10th November            5:30pm – 7:30pm 

Wymondham High Academy 
Sixth Form 

Tuesday 4th October                             5 - 7.30pm   
 

Wymondham College Saturday 8th October                                9 – 11am  

 
**Check if you need to book a place online** 

 


